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Dymokursky okruh 2017

5. Twin Dymokury 3.210 km

Zavod Twin 3.9.2017 13:20

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:28:07

Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(47) David HANZALIK 1 1:22.600 +9.940 3:29:29.688
(99) Zbynék SOUKUP 1 1:21.383 +9.841 13:29:28.471 2 1:15.109 +2449 3:30:44.797
T 1:18.794 79320 13:29.25.882 2 1:13.337 +1.795 13:30:41.808 3 1:13.611 +0.951 3:31:58.408
2 1:10.642 +1.168 13:30:36.524 3 1:12.439 +0.897 13:31:54.247 4 1:14.535 +1.875 3:33:12.943
3 1:09.978 +0.504 13:31:46.502 4 1:11.898 +0.356 13:33:06.145 5 1:14.011 +1.351 3:34:26.954
4 1:09.777 +0303 13:32:56.279 5 1:11.844 +0.302 13:34:17.989 6 1:13.841 +1.181 3:35:40.795
5 1:10.690 +1.216 13:34:06.969 6 1:12.165 +0.623 [3:35:30.154 7 1:13.228 +0.568 3:36:54.023
6 1:10.147 +0.673 13:35:17.116 7 13:36:41.696 8 1:13.935 +1.275 3:38:07.958
7 09.474 13:36:26.590 8 1:11.777 +0.235 13:37:53.473 9 660 3:39:20.618
8 1:10.387 +0.913 13:37:36.977 9 1:11.835 +0.293 13:39:05.308 10 1:13.117 +0.457 3:40:33.735
9 1:10.409 +0.935 13:38:47.386 10 1:11.736 +0.194 13:40:17.044 1 1:13.007 +0.347 3:41:46.742
10 1:10.191 +0717 13:39:57.577 11 1:13.027 +1485 13:41:30.071
11 1:10.627 +1.153 13:41:08.204 (9) Lukd$ TRCKA
(72) Daniel ZORNWEG 1 1:30.534 +21.039 3:29:37.622
(50) Marek STIBOR 1 1:21.382 +10.402 13:29:28.470 2 1:13.349 +3.854 3:30:50.971
T T18.753 79375 329.25.881 2 13:30:39.450 3 1:09.495 3:32:00.466
2 13:30:35.299 3 1:12.198 +1218 13:31:51.648 4 1:12.950 +3455 3:33:13.416
3 1:11.299 +1.881 13:31:46.598 4 1:11.922 +0.942 13:33:03.570 5 1:13.746 +4.251 3:34:27.162
4 1:11.094 +1676 13:32:57.692 5 1:12.443 +1.463 13:34:16.013 6 1:13.763 +4.268 3:35:40.925
5 1:11.051 +1633 13:34:08.743 6 1:12.713 +1.733 13:35:28.726 7 1:13.941 +4446 3:36:54.866
6 1:10.668 +1.250 13:35:19.411 7 1:12.077 +1.097 13:36:40.803 8 1:13.027 +3.532 3:38:07.893
7 1:10.951 +1.533 13:36:30.362 8 1:11.970 +0.990 13:37:52.773 9 1:12.634 +3.139 3:39:20.527
8 1:10.779 +1.361 13:37:41.141 9 1:12.609 +1.629 13:39:05.382 10 1:12.943 +3448 3:40:33.470
9 1:10.353 +0935 13:38:51.494 10 1:12.460 +1.480 13:40:17.842 11 1:13.308 +3813 3:41:46.778
10 1:10.953 41535 13:40:02.447 11 1:12.849 +1.869 13:41:30.691
11 1:10.741 +1323 13:41:13.188 (69) Petr NAJMAN
(22) Jan MARKALOUS T 1:23.861 +10.370 3:29:30.949
(54) Petr HULIN 1 1:20.672 +8.725 13:29:27.760 2 1:15.532 +2.041 3:30:46.481
T 1:20.673 +10.225 13:29:27.761 2 1:12.527 +0.580 13:30:40.287 3 1:13.629 +0.138 3:32:00.110
2 1:10.448 13:30:38.209 3 1:12.334 +0.387 13:31:52.621 4 1:13.972 +0481 3:33:14.082
3 1:11.326 +0.878 13:31:49.535 4 1:12.654 +0.707 13:33:05.275 5 1:14.226 +0.735 3:34:28.308
4 1:10.889 +0441 13:33:00.424 5 111.947 13:34:17.222 6 1:13.491 3:35:41.799
5 1:11.210 +0.762 13:34:11.634 6 1:13.015 +1.068 13:35:30.237 7 1:13.759 +0.268 3:36:55.558
6 1:11.159 +0.711 13:35:22.793 7 1:12.076 +0.129 13:36:42.313 8 1:13.941 +0.450 3:38:09.499
7 1:11.453 +1.005 13:36:34.246 8 1:12.496 +0.549 13:37:54.809 9 1:13.816 +0325 3:39:23.315
8 1:12.192 +1.744 13:37:46.438 9 1:14.457 +2.510 13:39:09.266 10 1:13.625 +0.134 3:40:36.940
9 1:10.851 +0.403 13:38:57.289 10 1:12.738 +0.791 13:40:22.004 11 1:14.317 +0.826 3:41:51.257
10 1:11.157 +0.709 13:40:08.446 11 1:12.875 +0928 13:41:34.879
11 1:11.794 +1.346 13:41:20.240 B (55) Petr KOVAR
(66) Marek SATEK 1 1:30.534 +20.320 3:29:37622
(79) David KUZELA 1 1:29.356 +19.921 13:29:36.444 2 3:30:47.836
T 1:20.674 9517 13:29:27.762 2 13:30:45.879 3 1:14.701 +4487 3:32:02.537
2 1:12.807 +1.650 13:30:40.569 3 1:12.644 +3.209 [3:31:58.523 4 1:15.543 +5329 3:33:18.080
3 1:12.120 +0.963 13:31:52.689 4 1:13.972 +4.537 [3:33:12.495 5 1:14.668 +4.454 3:34:32.748
4 1:11.180 +0.023 13:33:03.869 5 1:14.025 +4.590 13:34:26.520 6 1:14.826 +4.612 3:35:47574
5 13:34:15.026 6 1:13.802 +4.367 13:35:40.322 7 1:15.204 +4.990 3:37:02.778
6 1:11.628 +0.471 13:35:26.654 7 1:12.971 +3.536 13:36:53.293 8 1:14.751 +4537 3:38:17.529
7 1:11.987 +0.830 13:36:38.641 8 1:13.024 +3.589 13:38:06.317 9 1:14.702 +4488 3:39:32.231
8 1:11.750 +0.593 13:37:50.391 9 1:12.875 +3.440 13:39:19.192 10 1:14.592 +4.378 3:40:46.823
9 1:11.251 +0.094 13:39:01.642 10 1:13.257 +3.822 13:40:32.449 11 1:14.451 +4.237 3:42:01.274
10 1:11.804 +0.737 13:40:13.536 11 1:12.623 +3.188 13:41:45.072
11 1:11.386 +0.229 13:41:24.922 (2) Toma$ Svolinsky
(58) Karel MATUS T 1:30.532 +15.969 3:29:37.620
(97) Marian BLAZEK 1 1:22.866 +10.062 13:29:29.954 2 1:14.563 3:30:52.183
1 1:21.384 +10.427 [3:29:28.472 2 1:13.977 +1173 13:30:43.931 3 1:16.049 +1486 3:32:08.232
2 1:12.302 +1345 13:30:40.774 3 1:14.170 +1.366 13:31:58.101 4 1:15.842 +1.279 3:33:24.074
3 1:12.390 +1433 13:31:53.164 4 1:14.283 +1479 13:33:12.384 5 1:16.609 +2.046 3:34:40.683
4 1:11.431 +0.474 13:33:04.595 5 1:13.990 +1.186 13:34:26.374 6 1:15.949 +1.386 3:35:56.632
5 1:11.601 +0.644 13:34:16.196 6 1:13.847 +1.043 13:35:40.221 7 1:15.426 +0.863 3:37:12.058
6 1:11.376 +0419 13:35:27.572 7 1:14.027 +1.223 13:36:54.248 8 1:15.636 +1.073 3:38:27.6%4
7 1:12.045 +1.088 13:36:39.617 8 1:13.200 +0.3% 13:38:07.448 9 1:15.470 +0.907 3:39:43.164
8 1:11.547 +0.590 13:37:51.164 9 12.804 13:39:20.252 10 1:15.742 +1.179 3:40:58.906
9 1:11.713 +0.756 13:39:02.877 10 1:12.844 +0.040 13:40:33.096 11 1:15.739 +1.176 3:42:14.645
10 1:10.957 13:40:13.834 11 1:13.019 +0215 13:41:46.115
11 1:11.194 +0237 13:41:25.028 (17) René HORAK
(34) Petr PLICHTA T 1:22.866 +7.136 3:29:29.954

HI. ¢asomé¥ié: Simon Stancel FIM 10307 Casomira: Sport Timing Slovakia

Reditel zivodi: Petr Civin FIM10599
Jury: A.Malanik FIM 10611,J. Urbanec CAMS033, Kotlaba FIM 10608
Podnik: CAMS 15/5-2017 Organizace: Road Racing Club, Dviir Kralové

Printed: 3. 9. 2017 15:40:37
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5. Twin

Zavod Twin

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:28:07

Dymokury 3.210 km

3.9.2017 13:20

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:21.016 +5.286 13:30:50.970
3 1:16.334 +0.604 13:32:07.304
4 1:16.185 +0455 13:33:23.489
5 1:17.004 +1274 13:34:40.493
6 1:17.892 +2.162 13:35:58.385
7 1:16.601 +0.871 13:37:14.986
8 1:16.722 +0.992 13:38:31.708
9 1:16.812 +1.082 13:39:48.520

10 1:16.234 +0.504 13:41:04.754

11 13:42:20.484

(92) Ladislav NEMECEK
T 1:30.533 +15.363 [3:29:37.621
2 13:30:52.791
3 1:16.960 +1.790 13:32:09.751
4 1:17.740 +2570 13:33:27.491
5 1:17.077 +1.907 13:34:44.568
6 1:16.395 +1225 13:36:00.963
7 1:16.449 +1279 13:37:17.412
8 1:15.792 +0.622 13:38:33.204
9 1:15.649 +0479 13:39:48.853
10 1:15.964 +0.794 13:41:04.817
11 1:16.083 +0913 13:42:20.900
(8) Petr SEDLAK
T 1:30.533 +14.881 [3:29:37.621
2 1:17.561 +1.909 13:30:55.182
3 1:16.720 +1.068 13:32:11.902
4 1:16.669 +1.017 13:33:28.571
5 1:17.528 +1.876 13:34:46.099
6 1:16.531 +0.879 13:36:02.630
7 1:16.258 +0.606 13:37:18.888
8 1:16.301 +0.649 13:38:35.189
9 1:15.697 +0.045 13:39:50.886
10 13:41:06.538
11 1:16.062 +0410 13:42:22.600
(133) Martin PIPEK
T 1:29.355 +13.554 [3:29:36.443
2 1:19.407 +3.606 13:30:55.850
3 1:18.021 +2220 13:32:13.871
4 1:17.961 +2.160 13:33:31.832
5 1:16.383 +0.582 13:34:48.215
6 1:16.439 +0.638 13:36:04.654
7 1:15.910 +0.109 13:37:20.564
8 1:15.955 +0.154 13:38:36.519
9 13:39:52.320
10 1:16.777 +0.976 13:41:09.097
(3) Jaromir Bedna¥
1:30.534 +14.604 [3:29:37622
2 1:19.025 +3.095 13:30:56.647
3 1:18.716 +2786 13:32:15.363
4 1:17.366 +1436 13:33:32729
5 1:17.389 +1459 13:34:50.118
6 1:16.651 +0.721 13:36:06.769
7 13:37:22.699
8 1:16.784 +0.854 13:38:39.483
9 1:16.952 +1.022 13:39:56.435
10 1:17.559 +1.629 13:41:13.994
(24) Pavel KOCt
T 1:22.867 +5.733 [3:29:29.955
2 1:28.438 +11.304 13:30:58.393
3 1:18.401 +1.267 13:32:16.7%
4 1:17.630 +0.496 13:33:34.424

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:18.110 +0.976 13:34:52.534
6 1:17.624 +0490 13:36:10.158
7 1:17.373 +0.239 13:37:27.531
8 17.134 13:38:44.665
9 1:17.824 +0.690 13:40:02.489
10 1:17.826 +0.692 13:41:20.315
(56) Jozef Michalik
T 1:34.792 +14.737 [3:29:41.830
2 1:20.670 +0615 13:31:02.550
3 1:21.891 +1.836 13:32:24.441
4 1:20.515 +0.460 13:33:44.956
5 13:35:05.011
6 1:21.578 +1523 13:36:26.589
7 1:20.718 +0.663 13:37:47.307
8 1:24.807 +4.752 13:39:12.114
9 1:22.524 +2469 13:40:34.638
10 1:21.298 +1243 13:41:55.936
(20) Tomas VEINAREK
T 1:34.791 +12.292 [3:29:41.879
2 13:31:04.378
3 1:23.473 +0.974 13:32:27.851
4 1:23.064 +0.565 13:33:50.915
5 1:22.743 +0.244 13:35:13.658
6 1:25.271 +2772 13:36:38.929
7 1:23.604 +1.105 13:38:02.533
8 1:25.013 +2514 13:39:27.546
9 1:23.639 +1.140 13:40:51.185
10 1:23.124 +0.625 13:42:14.309
(29) Jakub GOTTVALD
T 1:19.775 +8.066 [3:29:26.863
2 1:12.163 +0.454 13:30:39.026
3 1:12.115 +0.406 13:31:51.141
4 1:11.966 +0.257 13:33:03.107
5 1:11.812 +0.103 13:34:14.919
6 1:12.466 +0.757 13:35:27.385
7 1:11.709 13:36:39.094
8 1:11.755 +0.046 13:37:50.849
9 1:12.790 +1.081 13:39:03.639
(84) Milan HANZALTK ml.
T 1:30.591 +14.718 13:29:37.679
2 1:18.334 +2.461 13:30:56.013
3 1:18.755 +2.882 13:32:14.768
4 1:16.503 +0.630 13:33:31.271
5 1:15.962 +0.089 13:34:47.233
6 1:15.895 +0.022 13:36:03.128
7 13:37:19.001
8 1:16.333 +0.460 13:38:35.334

Lap

LapTm

Diff

Time of Day

HI. ¢asomé¥ié: Simon Stancel FIM 10307 Casomira: Sport Timing Slovakia
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